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Gymnastique artistique féminine
Programme Préparatoire

X d e

Or 1 OBERSON Lucie Séles
Ag 2 DESCLOUX Marine Séles
Br 3 KESSLER Vanessa Séles
4 GRUAZ Estelle Montreux

1.30
10.100
1.30
7.850
1.30
9.300
1.00
7.400

1.00
8.800
1.00
7.900
.90
7.250
70
5.450

1.50
9.150
1.30
7.100
.90
6.800
50
4.400

1.30
9.950
1.80
10.350
1.00
8.750
80
7.650

38.000
33.200
32.100
24.900
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Gymnastique artistique féminine
Programme 1

X d e

Or
Ag

Br

1 LOHMANN Clarissa

2 HOFFMANN Lavinia

3 SIMONIN Adéle

4 SCHMIDT Vicky

5 ADDO Amanda

6 OBERSON Estelle

7 RUKHLENKO Tanya

8 BRIDY Chloé

9 PANCHAUD Géraldine
10 KUBLER Eva

11 SANSONNENS Céline
12 MEIER Loraine

13 OBERSON Soléne

14 SCHWIZGEBEL Elsa
15 MONNIER Bénédicte
16 AZNAR Zoé

17 ALLEMANN Emilie

18 SCHMELZBACH Kelly
19 LOUP Laura
20 LUGRIN Estelle

21 BERGZHORSDOTTIR Sigridur

22 BUGEJA Amelia

23 RIPLEY Francesca
24 |IGLESIAS Natida

25 MENOUD Amandine
26 DAYRI Hadil

27 GORIUP Charlotte
28 DENERVAUD Manon
29 GRANDGIRARD Diane
30 SACHER Laura

31 TOURNANT Zoé

32 SCHRAG Lea

33 BERGER Marine

34 LENWEITER Fanny

Collonge-Bellerive
Serriéres
Collonge-Bellerive
Collonge-Bellerive
Serriéres
Séles
Serriéres
Morges
Morges
Serriéres
Cugy-Vesin
Serriéres
Séles
Serriéres
Serriéres
Aigle-Alliance
Séles

Morges
Cugy-Vesin
Cugy-Vesin
Versoix

Nyon
Montreux
Cugy-Vesin
Séles
Versoix
Versoix
GASF
Cugy-Vesin
Aigle-Alliance
Morges

Nyon
Cugy-Vesin
Cugy-Vesin

1.30
9.800
1.30
10.000
1.00
9.750
1.30
10.250
1.30
9.000
1.30
9.650
1.30
8.650
1.30
9.150
1.00
9.150
1.30
8.950
1.30
9.050
1.00
7.350
1.00
8.900
1.30
7.800
1.00
8.950
1.00
9.850
1.30
9.550
1.30
8.450
1.30
8.800
1.00
7.900
1.00
8.700
1.00
7.750
1.30
7.500
1.30
8.100
1.00
8.450
1.00
7.650
1.30
8.050
1.00
6.850
1.00
7.600
1.00
7.150
1.30
7.500
1.00
6.900
1.00
7.900
0.00
0.000

1.00
9.200
.90
9.100
1.20
8.350
1.00
8.750
.90
7.950
.90
8.100
.90
8.350
.90
7.150
.90
7.950
1.20
8.600
1.20
8.250
.90
8.050
.90
7.450
.90
7.250
.90
7.300
80
5.850
80
5.500
.90
7.550
1.20
7.550
1.20
7.300
.90
6.100
.90
6.650
1.20
6.600
.80
5.900
80
6.100
.90
6.100
.90
6.500
.90
6.850
80
7.400
.90
5.750
.90
5.950
.80
5.750
80
6.350
1.20
7.100

1.80
10.700
1.30
9.400
1.30
10.250
1.20
8.700
1.20
9.000
1.30
9.350
1.00
9.250
.90
8.700
1.20
8.750
1.20
8.200
80
8.200
1.30
8.550
.90
8.400
1.20
9.000
.80
6.850
.90
7.750
.90
8.400
.80
6.800
1.20
7.950
1.10
8.250
1.00
8.900
1.30
9.250
.90
8.250
1.20
8.600
1.10
7.950
1.00
7.900
80
7.900
.90
8.350
70
7.000
1.00
8.450
1.20
7.750
70
6.850
80
6.400
.90
8.250

.90
8.750 38.450

1.70
9.900 38.400

.90
8.400 36.750

.90
8.700 36.400

1.40
8.600 34.550

.80
7.150 34.250

90
7.950 34.200

1.40

8.900 33.900

90
7.850 33.700

1.30
7.950 33.700

.80
7.800 33.300

1.40
8.750 32.700

90
7.600 32.350

.80
7.800 31.850

.90
7.950 31.050

70
7.550 31.000

.80
7.250 30.700

.80
7.650 30.450

.50
6.050 30.350

.80

6.650 30.100

.70

6.150 29.850

50
6.100 29.750

.90

7.150 29.500

.70
6.700 29.300

.80
6.800 29.300

.80
7.300 28.950

.50

6.350 28.800

.80

6.750 28.800

.80

6.600 28.600

.80
7.100 28.450

.70
6.800 28.000

.80
7.250 26.750

.80
5.200 25.850

.80
7.150 22.500




04/09/2006 -
Journée vaudoise a l'artistique

Montreux
Le 8 avril 2006

© ACVG 6.03
FSG Montreux

Gymnastique artistique féminine
Programme 2

X d e

Or
Ag

Br

1 FELLMANN Sabine
2 BEURET Debora
3 BOVY Natacha
4 DURUSSEL Samantha
5 GAUDIN Julie
6 LOUP Camille
7 MATTHEY Nikita
8 DEMARTINI Sara
9 KUT Manon
10 BURNIER Elisa
11 GISSI Maylis
12 PERRIARD Clémence
13 MULLER Ophelie
14 DENERVAUD Eva
15 LENWEITER Karen
16 JACOTTET Valérie
17 GIRARD Elsa
18 MACHEREL Charline
19 BRODARD Zoé
20 GIGANDET Magélle
21 JAQUEMET Joana
22 NARJEAN Océane
23 SANDGUIST Kelsey
24 BRODARD Agnés
25 DEVENOGES Fayé
26 SCHMIDT Timéa
27 MADAGHRI Nabila
28 De ANGELIS Sara
29 BITZ-SACKMANN Caudela
30 SHALEV Noa

Lancy

GASF

Lancy

Montreux
Cugy-Vesin
Cugy-Vesin
Serriéres
Montreux
Montreux
Aigle-Alliance
Collonge-Bellerive
GASF

Séles

GASF

Cugy-Vesin
Cugy-Vesin

Séles

GASF

Séles
Aigle-Alliance
Aigle-Alliance
Lancy
Collonge-Bellerive
Séles

Versoix
Collonge-Bellerive
Lancy

Versoix

Lancy

Versoix

1.00 1.50 .90 1.80

10.000 10.400 9.250 10.050
1.00 1.00 1.30 1.80
9.700 9.100 8.500 10.050
1.00 1.00 .90 1.70
9450 8.150 6.950 9.150
1.00 1.00 70 .90
8.600 9.000 6.500 8.500
1.00 80 80 80
8.7560 7.750 7.750  7.050
1.00 .90 .80 .90
9.600 6.900 7.200 7.400
1.00 1.30 1.70 80
8.800 7.300 8.200 6.700
1.00 1.00 .80 .90
9.400 8.400 5.850 6.850
1.00 .90 .80 1.00
8.060 7.300 7.300 7.650
1.00 .80 .90 1.10
7.900 6.750 8.000 7.450
1.00 1.00 90 50
8.350 8.200 7.900 5.400
1.00 1.30 80 60
9.400 7.100 7.400 5.650
1.00 .90 70 80
7.600 7.000 8550 6.350
1.00 .90 70 70
9.700 7.100 7.050 5.600
1.00 70 .80 80
8.000 6.350 8.650 6.100
1.00 .90 .80 50
7.800 8.250 7.800 5.200
1.00 80 70 70
8250 7.350 8.050 5.400
1.00 1.00 70 .80
8,500 7.650 6.500 6.350
1.00 80 70 60
8.000 7.800 7.300 5.250
1.00 1.00 .90 .90
7.650 6.200 6.900 7.400
1.00 80 70 80
7.650 6.250 8.300 5.150
1.00 1.00 .80 80
6.950 6.850 7.050 6.250
1.00 1.00 1.10 .80
6.850 6.550 6.850 6.650
1.00 .80 70 0.00
7.700 6.650 7.150 4.850
1.00 .90 70 0.00
6.900 7.000 5.750 5.150
1.00 80 70 0.00
8300 6.150 5.800 4.150
1.00 80 80 50
7.850 5.050 6.650 4.300
1.00 80 0.00 50
6.800 5.850 5.850 3.800
0.00 70 0.00 50
0.000 4.050 4.750 4.400
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000 5.050 4.550 3.150

39.700
37.350
33.700
32.600
31.300
31.100
31.000
30.500
30.300
30.100
29.850
29.550
29.500
29.450
29.100
29.050
29.050
29.000
28.350
28.150
27.350
27.100
26.900
26.350
24.800
24.400
23.850
22.300
13.200
12.750
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Gymnastique artistique féminine
Programme 3

TE X g e

Or
Ag

Br

1 BABEL Elisabeth
2 HSIN Safia
3 KAELIN Carole
4 ROSSIER Annick
5 GOLINUCCI Johanna
6 PASQUIER Julie
7 SIMONIN Valentine
8 BARBIERI Marine
9 GISSI Shadya
10 MULLER Maeva
11 ADDO Angelica
12 DARDEL Maé
13 AUBERT Dakota
14 TERCIER Mégane
15 SALVI Saskia
16 BEURET Elena
17 STIGLIANO Malizia
18 LEIMGRUBER Marina
19 MATTHEY Vahiné
20 BACH Elisa
21 ANSERMET Olivia

Lancy

Lancy

Freiburgia
Montreux
Montreux
Freiburgia
Collonge-Bellerive
Serriéres
Collonge-Bellerive
Lancy

Serriéres
Serriéres
Serriéres

GASF

Serriéres

GASF

Serriéres
Freiburgia
Serriéres

GASF

Cugy-Vesin

2.40
10.500
2.40
10.900
2.40
11.500
2.40
9.550
2.40
9.600
2.40
9.800
2.40
9.350
2.40
10.650
2.40
10.450
2.40
10.750
2.40
10.200
2.40
10.600
2.40
10.800
2.40
11.250
2.40
10.550
2.40
10.600
2.40
10.100
2.40
10.800
2.40
10.250
2.40
10.200
2.40
11.750

3.00
11.900
3.00
11.300
3.00
11.600
3.00
9.550
3.00
10.650
3.00
10.000
3.00
10.450
3.00
11.200
3.00
11.250
3.00
11.650
3.00
10.650
3.00
11.000
3.00
11.800
3.00
12.400
3.00
11.000
3.00
11.100
3.00
10.900
3.00
10.900
3.00
9.200
3.00
10.850
3.00
11.900

11.200

11.100

11.550

9.550

10.125

9.900

9.900

10.925

10.850

11.200

10.425

10.800

11.300

11.825

10.775

10.850

10.500

10.850

9.725

10.525

11.825

1.40
7.500
1.90
8.750
1.10
7.650
1.00
7.750
1.00
5.800
1.60
6.650
1.40
3.550
30
3.750
30
.500
1.00
6.850
1.40
6.900
30
3.150
.90
2.700
20
.900
30
2.100
30
1.300
70
2.250
50
1.400
30
2.200
30
1.050
.90
.500

3.20
11.000
3.80
10.050
2.80
9.850
3.10
10.150
2.20
10.350
2.60
8.100
3.10
11.100
2.60
9.950
3.70
11.500
1.50
5.600
2.60
7.800
2.60
9.700
3.10
9.750
1.50
6.850
.80
7.400
1.50
7.500
.90
8.250
1.60
6.750
1.90
8.350
1.30
7.100

3.10
11.150
2.70
10.850
3.70
10.550
3.10
10.950
3.10
10.150
3.40
11.200
2.40
10.950
2.50
10.500
3.00
11.850
2.70
10.700
3.00
8.850
2.60
9.952
3.50
9.850
2.90
11.050
2.50
10.150
2.50
10.750
3.10
8.950
3.00
10.700
2.10
8.200
2.50
9.400
3.60
11.350

40.850
40.750
39.600
38.400
36.425
35.850
35.500
35.125
34.700
34.350
33.975
33.602
33.600
30.625
30.425
30.400
29.950
29.700
28.475
28.075
23.675
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Gymnastique artistique féminine

Programme 4 ﬁ @ I

2.40 1.80 3.20 3.90

Or 1 CHILO Fanny Morges 12100 9.600 11.900 12.850 46.450
4.00 1.20 2.90 4.00

Ag 2 DIAS Meg Morges 12.400 8650 11.250 12.100 44.400

Br 3 BRONNIMANN Coralie Montreux 11.326‘8 75;(;58 11.835()8 12_:(')88 43.450
L s 4.20 1.10 3.40 3.50

4 VALENZANO Mélissa Nyon 13300 6.750 11.750 11.600 43.400

. 2.40 1.00 3.90 2.60
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Gymnastique artistique féminine
Programme 5

X d e

Or
Ag

Br

1 LEIMGRUBER Fanny
2 FORGNONE Jennifer
3 FALBRIARD Stéphanie
4 BUSSARD Jenny

5 VERDON Cyrielle

6 MDAGHRI Samira

7 THUY Thalmann

8 FRANCHINI Aurélie

9 GAUDIN Stéphanie
10 MEIER Melinda
11 DARDEL Cora
12 BOAVENTURA Jenny
13 MONNIER Coralie
14 SHLEV-SCHLOSSER Gili
15 DEVENOGES Elodie
16 DROMELET Catherine
17 CORNUT Céline

Freiburgia

Collonge-Bellerive

Montreux
Séles
Freiburgia
Lancy
Cugy-Vesin
Serriéres
Cugy-Vesin
Serriéres
Serriéres
Montreux
Serriéres
Versoix
Versoix
Aigle-Alliance
Aigle-Alliance

4.20
13.350
4.20
13.100
4.00
12.900
4.40
12.250
3.00
11.000
2.80
11.250
3.00
11.350
3.40
11.700
3.00
11.750
2.80
10.650
3.00
10.350
2.40
11.650
3.00
10.650
2.40
10.750
2.40
9.700
2.40
9.500
2.40
8.050

3.00
8.500
2.40
9.850
2.30
9.700
2.00
8.400
2.20
6.900
50
1.750
1.20
2.750
1.20
2.900
1.60
1.450
70
.850
1.30
1.200
1.10
2.600
1.00
1.000
1.00
1.900
1.00
1.400
10
.300
80
1.000

3.60
11.050
3.60
10.800
3.60
9.300
2.70
9.050
3.40
11.550
3.10
10.800
2.30
9.400
1.70
9.150
2.80
10.000
3.10
10.600
2.20
11.300
2.50
8.850
2.90
10.000
3.00
9.500
2.70
9.400
2.10
8.650
1.50
7.300

3.70
12.600
3.90
11.550
3.90
12.000
3.10
11.250
3.20
11.450
3.00
11.150
3.20
10.700
2.90
10.400
3.20
10.900
3.00
11.450
2.90
10.250
2.60
9.950
2.70
10.500
2.90
9.750
1.80
9.350
1.70
6.450
1.70
6.700

45.500
45.300
43.900
40.950
40.900
34.950
34.200
34.150
34.100
33.550
33.100
33.050
32.150
31.900
29.850
24.900
23.050
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Gymnastique artistique féminine
Programme XXX T o e

1
Ag 2

Br 3




